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192;
379:
441:
485:
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66:
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141:
149:

Marzian
Owens
Flood
Cherry
Housman
Moore
Rand
Arnold
Collins
Combs
Meeks
Marzian

HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS
Thursday, March 5, 2009
22nd Legislative Day

Yea to Nay
Yea
Nay
Yea
Yea to Nay
Nay
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea
Yea to Nay
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