HOUSE VOTE MODIFICATIONS Thursday, March 5, 2009 22nd Legislative Day

HB	192:	Marzian	Yea to Nay
НВ	379:	Owens	Yea
HB	441:	Flood	Nay
HB	485:	Cherry	Yea
HB	485:	Housman	Yea to Nay
HB	485:	Moore	Nay
HB	485:	Rand	Yea
HCR	66:	Arnold	Yea
HCR	66:	Collins	Yea
HCR	66:	Combs	Yea
HCR	141:	Meeks	Yea
HR	149:	Marzian	Yea to Nay

"WEB FACSIMILE"